The BT-CMTS-EDGE is a remote MAC/PHY, self-contained CMTS that utilizes a single device to deliver video and
data services to existing coax infrastructures. This edge device allows the operator to go fiber deep and move closer
to the subscriber. The BT-CMTS-EDGE can deliver up to 16 downstream channels, and 4 upstream channels to
hundreds of subscribers in DOCSIS 3.0 or even more in DOCSIS 2.0.
The BT-CMTS-EDGE features superior RF performance, and can be pedestal, wall, or strand-mounted for outdoor
installations.
Ordering Information
Model	 Stock #	 Description
BT-CMTS-EDGE	 2345 F6090	 DOCSIS 3.0 Outdoor CMTS; 60/90 VAC CATV Network Power
	 2345 F120	 DOCSIS 3.0 Outdoor CMTS; 110/220 VAC Utility Power
Features & Benefits
•	DOCSIS Module supports GE/EPON uplink (SFP module required), and DOCSIS/EQAM functions
•	Fiber Optic Receiver module with AGC for Broadband CATV Input (54-1002 MHz)
•	Provides either a Cable-based Power Supply (AC 60V/90V), or a Local Power Supply (AC 110V/220V)
•	Provides Two High Level RF Outputs at 48 dBmV
•	Supports passive optical networking (PON) to preserve fiber resources
•	Accommodates upgrade to 10 Gigabit PON
•	Provides high-bandwidth support of 960 Mbps per fiber node
•	Provides ability to create a separate service flow and classifier for each cable modem automatically
•	Supports PacketCable/PCMM and multi-service applications, including internet, video, and interactive VOD
•	Supports strand-mounted and wall-mounted installations
•	Provides overall management and maintenance modes
BT-CMTS-EDGE
Outdoor Cable Modem
Termination System
Rev: 101217
Pre-Production Specifications
Subject to Change
Stock# Model Description
1002622 SFP-SMF-1310-10KM 1000BASE-LX SFP, 1310NM, 10KM, SMF, DDM
1002623 SFP-SMF-1550-80KM 1000BASE-ZX SFP, 1550NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002624 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1470NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1470NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002625 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1490NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1490NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002626 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1510NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1510NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002627 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1530NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1530NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
Last 2 numbers indicate channel number (22-27).
Stock# Model Description
1002628 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1550NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1550NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002629 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1570NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1570NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002630 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1590NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1590NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002631 SFP-SMF-CWDM-1610NM-80KM 1.25GBASE-CWDM-SFP, 1610NM, 80KM, SMF, DDM
1002632-XX SFP-SMF-DWDM-CHXX-40KM 1.25GBASE-DWDM-SFP, CH. 20-59 ,40KM, SMF, DDM
1002633-XX SFP-SMF-DWDM-CHXX-80KM 1.25GBASE-DWDM-SFP, CH. 20-59, 80KM, SMF, DDM
Last 2 numbers indicate channel number (22-59).
Blonder Tongue Laboratories, Inc. • One Jake Brown Road, Old Bridge, NJ 08857 • USA • 800-523-6049 • www.blondertongue.com
©2017 Blonder Tongue Laboratories, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Specifications